
Oxford

Emanating feelings of love and romance, the French-inspired Oxford radiates warmth, 
in more ways than one. The opulent Oxford antique cast iron radiator has its origins in 

late 1800’s France. This ornate, antique cast iron radiator boasts a smooth sweeping, 

scalloped top detail with an elaborate interwoven design at the feet. This freestanding, 

extremely heat efficient antique radiator is perfect for a more extensive period room, 

barn or warehouse conversion, adding enchantment and delight in abundance.

HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)

470 570

Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
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CODE/ 
SECTIONS

LENGTH

OUTPUT

WEIGHT 
(KG)

WATER 
CONTENT

(LTRs)
Dt60 Dt50

BTUs WATTS BTUs WATTS

OXF-765-03 278 2019 592 1594 467 44 8.10

OXF-765-04 359 2692 789 2125 623 59 10.80

OXF-765-05 440 3365 986 2656 779 74 13.50

OXF-765-06 521 4039 1184 3187 934 89 16.20

OXF-765-07 602 4712 1381 3719 1090 103 18.90

OXF-765-08 684 5385 1578 4250 1246 118 21.60

OXF-765-09 765 6058 1775 4781 1401 133 24.30

OXF-765-10 846 6731 1973 5312 1557 148 27.00

OXF-765-11 927 7404 2170 5844 1713 162 29.70

OXF-765-12 1008 8077 2367 6375 1868 177 32.40

OXF-765-13 1090 8750 2565 6906 2024 192 35.10

OXF-765-14 1171 9423 2762 7437 2180 207 37.80

OXF-765-15 1252 10096 2959 7969 2336 221 40.50

OXF-765-16 1333 10769 3156 8500 2491 236 43.20

OXF-765-17 1414 11443 3354 9031 2647 251 45.90

OXF-765-18 1496 12116 3551 9562 2803 266 48.60

OXF-765-19 1577 12789 3748 10094 2958 280 51.30

OXF-765-20 1658 13462 3945 10625 3114 295 54.00

OXF-765-21 1739 14135 4143 11156 3270 310 56.70

OXF-765-22 1820 14808 4340 11687 3425 325 59.40

OXF-765-23 1902 15481 4537 12219 3581 340 62.10

OXF-765-24 1983 16154 4735 12750 3737 354 64.80

OXF-765-25 2064 16827 4932 13281 3893 369 67.50

OXF-765-26 2145 17500 5129 13812 4048 384 70.20

OXF-765-27 2226 18173 5326 14344 4204 399 72.90

OXF-765-28 2308 18847 5524 14875 4360 413 75.60

OXF-765-29 2389 19520 5721 15406 4515 428 78.30

OXF-765-30 2470 20193 5918 15937 4671 443 81.00

OXF-765-31 2551 20866 6115 16469 4827 458 83.70

OXF-765-32 2632 21539 6313 17000 4982 472 86.40

OXF-765-33 2714 22212 6510 17531 5138 487 89.10

OXF-765-34 2795 22885 6707 18062 5294 502 91.80

OXF-765-35 2876 23558 6905 18594 5450 517 94.50

OXF-765-36 2957 24231 7102 19125 5605 531 97.20

OXF-765-37 3038 24904 7299 19656 5761 546 99.90

OXF-765-38 3120 25577 7496 20187 5917 561 102.60

OXF-765-39 3201 26251 7694 20719 6072 576 105.30

OXF-765-40 3282 26924 7891 21250 6228 590 108.00
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Dt50 figures shown in accordance with BS EN442. We have, from experience, found that the Dt60 figures usually give adequate output without oversizing the radiators on standard heating systems. 
Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar. Lengths quoted are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can and 
should be expected. Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline. Longer lengths are available on request. 
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Oxford

Emanating feelings of love and romance, the French-inspired Oxford radiates warmth, 
in more ways than one. The opulent Oxford antique cast iron radiator has its origins in 

late 1800’s France. This ornate, antique cast iron radiator boasts a smooth sweeping, 

scalloped top detail with an elaborate interwoven design at the feet. This freestanding, 

extremely heat efficient antique radiator is perfect for a more extensive period room, 

barn or warehouse conversion, adding enchantment and delight in abundance.

CODE SECTIONS LENGTH

OUTPUT

WEIGHT 
(KG)

WATER 
CONTENT

(LTRs)
75 / 65 / 20

BTUs WATTS

OXF-765-03 3 278 1767 518 44 8.10

OXF-765-04 4 359 2356 691 59 10.80

OXF-765-05 5 440 2945 863 74 13.50

OXF-765-06 6 521 3534 1036 89 16.20

OXF-765-07 7 602 4123 1208 103 18.90

OXF-765-08 8 684 4712 1381 118 21.60

OXF-765-09 9 765 5301 1554 133 24.30

OXF-765-10 10 846 5890 1726 148 27.00

OXF-765-11 11 927 6479 1899 162 29.70

OXF-765-12 12 1008 7068 2072 177 32.40

OXF-765-13 13 1090 7657 2244 192 35.10

OXF-765-14 14 1171 8246 2417 207 37.80

OXF-765-15 15 1252 8835 2589 221 40.50

OXF-765-16 16 1333 9424 2762 236 43.20

OXF-765-17 17 1414 10013 2935 251 45.90

OXF-765-18 18 1496 10602 3107 266 48.60

OXF-765-19 19 1577 11191 3280 280 51.30

OXF-765-20 20 1658 11780 3453 295 54.00

OXF-765-21 21 1739 12369 3625 310 56.70

OXF-765-22 22 1820 12958 3798 325 59.40

OXF-765-23 23 1902 13547 3970 340 62.10

OXF-765-24 24 1983 14136 4143 354 64.80

OXF-765-25 25 2064 14725 4316 369 67.50

OXF-765-26 26 2145 15314 4488 384 70.20

OXF-765-27 27 2226 15903 4661 399 72.90

OXF-765-28 28 2308 16492 4834 413 75.60

OXF-765-29 29 2389 17081 5006 428 78.30

OXF-765-30 30 2470 17670 5179 443 81.00

OXF-765-31 31 2551 18259 5351 458 83.70

OXF-765-32 32 2632 18848 5524 472 86.40

OXF-765-33 33 2714 19437 5697 487 89.10

OXF-765-34 34 2795 20026 5869 502 91.80

OXF-765-35 35 2876 20615 6042 517 94.50

OXF-765-36 36 2957 21204 6215 531 97.20

OXF-765-37 37 3038 21793 6387 546 99.90

OXF-765-38 38 3120 22382 6560 561 102.60

OXF-765-39 39 3201 22971 6732 576 105.30

OXF-765-40 40 3282 23560 6905 590 108.00

HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)

470 570

Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
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Lengths quoted are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can and should 

be expected. Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline. Longer lengths are available on request.


